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BANK OF QUEENSLAND LIMITED

ISIN:  AU000000BOQS

Overview

2024/08/02 08:10:20

Price
6.21 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.43%(-0.09)

AU000000BOQ8
BOQ

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
2,472 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

6.20 AUD (20,725)
6.23 AUD (6,909)
6.24 AUD

6.25 AUD

6.16 AUD

6.30 AUD
6.204805 AUD
2,015,976
12,508,738.50
4,437

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

410
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153971398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BOQ8&ID_NOTATION=92951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09be31423c9f3d40e0e3530edd70abc81c5c5883154b02ad2245f1e2d84b5218&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a7d32e0c6e91beb4&time=1722713520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e969cf8ce20070e9a36019712c37d0f43d5033b6b4d25d7fb3f0928bdc40ff5&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39be7eca59ff1d2e6&time=1722713520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2411b95f95297630c74afeb37a21efe3e6eb22b975133042c411ac7cc168acbb&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=988ca1bee8699ebee&time=1722713520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95806fc8d61c8466f29fcdf8e7d6fe61c8a3bdbe6da55d646ab97fcc9bc34177&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf56e27bcc7cad1d6&time=1722713520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c16b2a0b45eb55f8bcf7cd00cb963f99e6132eaa2b6ec4c1694af774c1cfb585&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed4baada7924c3189&time=1722713520&tool=RSC

BANK OF QUEENSLAND LIMITED

Details

2024/08/02 08:10:20

Price
6.21 AUD
Difference ©  -1.43%(-0.09)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BOQ8
Symbol BOQ
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,472 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.20 AUD (20,725)
Ask (Ask size) 6.23 AUD (6,909)
Open 6.24 AUD
High 6.25 AUD
Low 6.16 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.30 AUD
VWAP 6.204805 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,015,976
Trading volume 12,508,738.50
Number of trades 4,437
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.50% +3.50% -31.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.21 -2.90
Beta 0.63 0.82 0.91
Volatility 18.05 20.70 22.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
02

2024/02/

Time

17:34

08:42

08:10

08:31

21:52

6.26 AUD (1,472,962)
6.11 AUD (1,776,642)
6.05 AUD (2,189,504)
5.88 AUD (2,252,503)

6.43 AUD (2024/04/02)

5.70 AUD (2024/05/30)

6.43 AUD (2024/04/02)

5.07 AUD (2023/11/01)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
3.64 EUR 0.02 5
3.70 EUR 0.00 1
3.72EUR 0.00 1
3.68 EUR 0.00 1
3.865 USD 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140751970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19895161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21304980

BANK OF QUEENSLAND LIMITED

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

22

2024/08/ 19:30 3.58 EUR 0.00

02

2024/08/ 08:10 6.21 AUD
02

12.51

4,437

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21304980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678350

BANK OF QUEENSLAND LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BANK OF QUEENSLAND LTD.

Level 17, BOQ Centre, Queen Street 259
4000 BRISBANE, QLD

Telefon: +61 (07) 3212 3333
Fax: +61 (07) 3212 3399
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam
McAnalen

Craig Ryman
Danielle
Keighery

Deb Eckersley
Ewen Stafford
Fiamma
Morton
George Frazis

Martine Jager

Nicholas
Allton

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Warwick Negus Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Jenny Fagg Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrew Peter Member of Supervisory

Fraser Board

Bruce Carter Member of Supervisory
Board

Deborah Kiers ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Karen Penrose  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mickie Rosen Member of Supervisory
Board
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